SATISNSINMN

Bangkok Bank

Research Department

TH: Industry Report - EX
Machinery

27 B8 2565

nsdeaangiiiu guduis uazdruisznavaasing hiau J.n. 2565

Wa130U1 Q1/65 3Jari1 637.3 Mn USD 2818153 6.9% YoY kAL 9.0% QoQ

Y @ b4 1

PILEIS ) bbeTi

(] U

AANARIRAN

DAY ATNANAL

iu vnWeuiumeunan aenaaNRaIANAN

nisasaang iy fududs uazdoulsznay au 1.A. 65 3aA1 234.2 Mn USD 2818169 9.7% YoY waz 17.9% MoM 11N
wis uazdautlszney 5 duduusnaesing theu 8.0, 65 Hun anig Puu RUAUIN 2RAIATIAY LAY

A = o = o o \ v & v o= ) 2 = o A o o
WAWLALTNALINWAeNLNe H@m@ﬂ@@ﬂ[{]mu @jLLﬂJLlﬂN Lazdaulsenal Lae 8.6, 65 VEEAUNDUINAANIAUAN LN

N5UsslUAUALAT BIAIFNGR ANRRE UazANgIgR (T 2555-65)

All Periods Same Periods Latest
Month Quarter Year YTD Quarter Month
Refrigerators and Parts: Export Value 5 5 5 5 5 5 Mar-22
NIER; 5 & 4 ARUIIRY 3 1hunane 2 AauIE i
[ = o
ansnstlasunilassiail (1 2555-64)
% Average YoY Growth CAGR
Refrigerators and Parts: Export Value 3.4 3.3
TH: Refrigerators and Parts: TH: Refrigerators and Parts:
Mn USD Monthly Export Value and Growth % Monthly Export Value
240 Mn USD
250 -
220 230 4
200 210 |
180 190 -
160 170 4
140 150 4 =
120 130 A
100 : : : : -40 110 . . . . . . . . . . . !
2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
‘ Value (LHS)  e====0 YoY (RHS) % MoM (RHS) | | | ====e-- 2018 2019 2020 202] ~eom— 2022
TH: Refrigerators and Parts: TH: Refrigerators and Parts:
Monthly Average Export Value Accumulated Export Value
Mn USD Mn USD
215 4 2,700 ~
205 - / 2,400 -
105 2,100 -
il 1,800 -
185 - 1,500 -
175 4 1,200 -
165 - ~—~ 900 4
--------------------- e e 600 -
554 T S T 300 4
145 . . . . . . . . . ! 0 . . . . . . . . . . !
4M 5M 6M 7M 8M O9M 10M 11M 12M M 2M 3M 4M 5M 6M 7M 8M 9M 10M 11M 12M
------- 2018 2019 2020 202] comm—2022 ‘ ‘ ------- 2018 2019 2020 202] eomm— 2022
TH: Refrigerators and Parts: TH: Refrigerators and Parts:
Mn USD Monthly Export Value by Major Market Mn USD Export Value and Growth in Q1 %
250 1 ! 650 - - 20
1
i 1
200 i 600 - °
150 - | 12
! 550 - L g
100 - ! —
! 500 r4
0 ‘ ‘ : 501 r4
2019 2020 2021 Mar-21 Mar-22 400 . . . . . . . . . 8
‘ ous mJP  BYN OAU  mIN _ OOthers 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022
Value (LHS) = e = » Avg for 2012-2021 (LHS) — 0/ YOY (RHS)
Note: 2019-2021 are monthly averages.
Fan: nsznanewndied
ANER: CAGR A Compound Annual Growth Rate
smmsngamw
1 Bangkok Bank



700
650
600
550
500
450
400
350

Mn USD

TH: Refrigerators and Parts:
Quarterly Export Value and Growth

~

%
60

45
30
15
0
-15

2012 2014 2016 2018

2020

— -30
2022

o Value (LHS) a0 YoY (RHS)

% Q0Q (RHS) ‘

v @ ¥ 1 @ [
ALY Auduls uazdulsznaw:
AREIFALAEENER luuARzdIIm Tuszaziaan 111 (@ 2555-65)

ailaqiu %algedn % Aendn ANFIHA Date Ae AR Date
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#d.a. 65 234.2 -2.2 105.2 239.5 1.8, 64 114.1 L8 63
Q1/65 637.3 3.1 57.7 657.6 Q2/64 404.2 Q4/56
2564 2,394.4 - 32.2 2,394.4 2564 1,811.6 2555
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ii.m. 65 234.2 - 59.8 234.2 {i.A. 65 146.6 {i.a. 55
Q1/65 637.3 - 54.2 637.3 Q1/65 413.2 Q1/55
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